

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st March, 2012

(Rs. In lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended		Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.12 (Unaudited)	31.12.11 (Unaudited)	31.03.12 (Unaudited)	31.03.2011 (Audited)
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
1	Net Sales	671.55	610.5	1565.65	2148.85
2	Expenditure				
	(a) Increase / decrease in stocks in trade and work in progress			-	
	(b) Consumption of Raw material	665.80	598.85	1537.95	2,129.54
	(c) Purchase of Traded Goods			-	
	(d) Employed Cost	2.4	2.9	8.3	0.26
	(e) Depreciation	4.60	1.60	7.80	39.76
	(f) Other Expenditure	4.68	4.25	14.13	41.09
	(g) Total (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)	677.48	607.60	1,568.18	2,210.65
3	Profit from Operation before Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)	(5.93)	2.90	(2.53)	(61.80)
4	Other Income	0	-	0.1	1.56
5	Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	(5.93)	2.90	(2.43)	(60.24)
6	Interest	0	-	0	0.00
7	Profit after Interest but before tax	(5.93)	2.90	(2.43)	(60.24)
8	Exceptional Items (5-6)		-	-	-
9	Profit(+) / Loss(-) before tax (7+8)	(5.93)	2.90	(2.43)	(60.24)
10	Tax Expenses		-	-	-
11	Net profit (+)/ Loss(-) from ordinary Activities after tax (7-8)	(5.93)	2.90	(2.43)	(60.24)
12	Extraordinary Item (net of tax expenses)		-	-	-
13	Net profit (+)/ Loss(-) for the period (9-10)	(5.93)	2.90	(2.43)	(60.24)
14	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share is Rs. 10 each)	726.73	726.73	726.73	726.73
15	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	64.53	37.56	65.13	67.56
16	Earning Per share (EPS)				
	a) Basic and Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	(0.88)	0.04	(0.03)	(0.83)
	b) Basic and Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	(0.88)	0.04	(0.03)	(0.83)
17	Public shareholdings				
	-Number of Shares	267,315.00	267,315.00	267,315.00	267,315.00
	-Percentage of Shares	3.68	3.68	3.68	3.68

18	Promoters & promoter group shareholding **				
	a) Pledge/Encumbered				
	-Number of Shares	-	-	-	-
	-Percentage of Shares (as a% of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-
	-Percentage of Shares (as a% of the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-
	b) Non-encumbered				
	-Number of Shares	7,000,002.00	7,000,002.00	7,000,002.00	7,000,002.00
	-Percentage of Shares (as a% of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	-Percentage of Shares (as a% of the total share capital of the company)	96.32	96.32	96.32	96.32

Notes:

- 1 The above results were confirmed by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 03rd May, 2012, after the Audit Committee approved the same on the said date.
- 2 The Company is engaged in the business of Chemicals of pigmentary nature and there are no separate reportable segments as per Accounting Standard - 17 on Segment Reporting.
- 3 The number of Investors' Complaints during the quarter, resolved and pending are:

Number of complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Total number of complaints received during the quarter	NIL
Total number of complaints disposed off during the quarter	NIL
Number of complaints pending at close of the quarter	NIL
- 4 No Provision for Taxation has been made since company is having unabsorbed Depreciation and carried forward losses from previous years.
- 5 Previous year/periods figures have been regrouped/recast, wherever necessary, to confirm to current period's classifications.

For KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LIMITED

Place : Mumbai
Date : 03.05.2012

Ajay Sharma
(DIRECTOR)

